NCS College – International Courses
NCS Course for Managers & LogisticiansNCS Course for Managers & LogisticiansNCS Course for Managers & LogisticiansNCS Course for Managers & Logisticians
AGENDA
for
NATO Codification System Course for Managers and Logisticians
University of Defence
Brno, Czech Republic
27 - 31 August 2012

09:00 – 09:05 BREAK
09:05 – 10:05 ♦ UNIT 6 – Item
Codification (basis) (cont.)
Lesson 1 (cont.)
• Item Classification
⇒ Purpose and use of NATO Supply
Classification System
⇒ Structure of NATO Supply Classification
System
Lesson 2
• NATO Stock Number
⇒ Purpose and Use
⇒ Structure
⇒ NSN and NATO Item Identification
Number (NIIN)
• Advantages
Mr. Chris Nozicka
Wednesday,
29 August
10:05 – 10:30 COFFEE BREAK
AGENDA
NCS College - International Courses, NCS Course for Managers and Logisticians, University of Defence, Brno, Czech Republic, 27 - 31 August 2012
Page 6 of 8
Day Time Unit Lesson/Action Lecturer
10:30 – 11:30 ♦ UNIT 6 – Item
Codification (basis) (cont.)
Lesson 3
• Methods and Types
⇒ Reference Method
⇒ Descriptive Method
⇒ Various types of item description
⇒ Descriptive Method of Item
Identification
⇒ Reference Method of Item Identification
⇒ Type of Item Identification (1, 1A, 1B, 4,
4A, 4B, 2)
Mr. Chris Nozicka
11:30 – 13:00 LUNCH
13:00 – 14:00 ♦ UNIT 5 – Codification
Tools and Products
(Hands on demonstration)
Lesson 2
• NMCRL Plus On-Line
• FED LOG
Mr. Chris Nozicka
14:00 – 14:15 COFFEE BREAK
14:15 – 15:15 ♦ Video • “Four Candles” Mr. Chris Nozicka
AGENDA
NCS College - International Courses, NCS Course for Managers and Logisticians, University of Defence, Brno, Czech Republic, 27 - 31 August 2012
Page 7 of 8
Day Time Unit Lesson/Action Lecturer
08:00 – 09:00 ♦ UNIT 7 – Military Logistics Lesson 1
• Logistics in the framework of the Armed
Forces
• Command and Control in logistics
accomplishment
• Supply system in the logistics support in field
and peace
Col. Zbyšek Korecki
09:00 – 09:05 BREAK
09:05 – 10:05 ♦ UNIT 7 – Military Logistics
(cont.)
Lesson 2
• IT systems in the framework of the Armed
Forces
• The Information System for Logistics in the
framework of the Armed Forces
Col. Zbyšek Korecki
10:05 – 10:30 COFFEE BREAK
10:30 – 11:30 ♦ UNIT 7 – Military Logistics
(cont.)
Lesson 3
• The distribution resources in the framework
of the Armed Forces
• The controlling system in the framework of
the Armed Forces
Col. Zbyšek Korecki
11:30 – 13:00 LUNCH
13:00 – 14:00 Exercise • Introduction to codification SW
⇒ Description
Mr. Jiří Dušil
Mr. Miroslav Moravec
14:00 – 14:15 COFFEE BREAK
Thursday,
30 August
14:15 – 15:15 Exercise • Item codification in practice
⇒ Naming of item